
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 FEBRUARY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

131 1 SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016 Various1 <P> SME 88875161342

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

NEW

3

6

4

7

8

10

9

5

11

13

12

17

NEW

NEW

18

16

19

RNB FRIDAYS

RNB SUPERCLUB ULTIMATE ANTHEMS

SMOOTHFM ALL TIME TOP 50 VOLUME 3

SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS

TRIPLE J - 40 YEARS OF MUSIC

NOW FITNESS 2016

100% HITS BEST OF 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016

THE ANNUAL 2016

MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE HOUSE

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2016

POOL PARTY HITS 2016

2016 GRAMMY NOMINEES

CMAA WINNERS 2016

21 CLASSIC ROCK FAVORITES

NUMBER 1 HITS FROM THE 60'S

80 HITS OF THE 80S

BEER DRINKING CLASSICS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

JV/UMA

ABC/UMA

UTV/UMA

WAR

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

UNI/UMA

UTV/UMA

EPI/SME

UTV/UMA

WAR

SME

MOS/UMA

<P>

<G>

<G>

1

3

3

3

1

7

4

6

2

5

5

13

12

10

16

17

7

8

4

17

1

5

14

14

3

13

13

16

2

5

7

3

7

1

1

14

15

14

5365216

88875167112

88875195092

5365861

5365471

5367390

5419687122

MOSA224

MOSA220

MOSA228

MOSA219

5366562

4768544

5366782

G010003169941R

5367466

2564601235

88875161322

MOSA222

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




