



	CH	ART KE	Y <g:< th=""><th>&gt; GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p></th><th><d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d></th><th>TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN H</th><th>P HIGH POSITION</th></g:<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p>	<d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d>	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN H	P HIGH POSITION
ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 FEBRUARY, 2016									
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	13	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016	Various		<p></p>	SME	88875161342
2	2	17	1	RNB FRIDAYS	Various		<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5365216
3	NEW	1	3	RNB SUPERCLUB ULTIMATE ANTHEMS	Various			SME	88875167112
4	3	5	3	SMOOTHFM ALL TIME TOP 50 VOLUME 3	Various			SME	88875195092
5	6	14	3	SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS	Various			JV/UMA	5365861
6	4	14	1	TRIPLE J - 40 YEARS OF MUSIC	Various		<g></g>	ABC/UMA	5365471
7	7	3	7	NOW FITNESS 2016	Various			UTV/UMA	5367390
8	8	13	4	100% HITS BEST OF 2015	Various		<g></g>	WAR	5419687122
9	10	13	6	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA224
10	9	16	2	THE ANNUAL 2016	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA220
11	5	2	5	MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE HOUSE	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA228
12	11	5	5	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2016	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA219
13	13	7	13	POOL PARTY HITS 2016	Various			UTV/UMA	5366562
14	12	3	12	2016 GRAMMY NOMINEES	Various			UNI/UMA	4768544
15	17	7	10	CMAA WINNERS 2016	Various			UTV/UMA	5366782
16	NEW	1	16	21 CLASSIC ROCK FAVORITES	Various			EPI/SME	G010003169941R
17	NEW	1	17	NUMBER 1 HITS FROM THE 60'S	Various			UTV/UMA	5367466
18	18	14	7	80 HITS OF THE 80S	Various			WAR	2564601235
19	16	15	8	BEER DRINKING CLASSICS	Various			SME	88875161322
20	19	14	4	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA222